


||1171

111-―
ト

36600

33420

33600

38100

38100

31310

31500

37560

38400

38400

38521

38604

Y4005

49100

49300

Y5006

Y5006

１

　

２

　

　

一

一
６ ７ ４

・
２４ ０

２ ‐ ５

一

一
１

・
３

　

一

一
３

　

３

　

　

一

一
９２

８０

　

３２

一
６４

・
２６

・
９６

０８

‐２

２〇

一
２０

・
９０

７４

５６

８４

　

９８

一
３７

９５

一

２７

一
９

０

　

４

８

一
３

２

８

５

６

．
６

一
２

３

８

０

　

４

一
４

９

一

２

一た

グ

　

。↑

生
一生

・み

小

お
え

え

一ぶ

エ

オ

バ

一キ

鶏

鶏

||l171

まねぎ

リーンリーフレ

セリ

しいたけ

しいたけ

ず菜

松菜

おば

のき茸

のき茸

なしめじ茸

リンギ茸

レンジ

ナナ

ウィフルーツ

卵 (島外)

卵 (島外 )

合計

数 社
(|(g) 6,客チ1(|||)

7,

1,

|け(・メこ11111千 1

t比語J‖蹴
1,0801 1,0801

′
友1直  | 1権 J也

1,9441北 海道

1,0801福 岡

|li:||

(中_|、
|ィ

)

4ケ ー ス

1ケー ス

ス

ク

― ス

ス

6ケー ス

12ケ ー ス

1100ノ くック

タ ス

80

3

1

3

5

4

8

1

10

5

9

6

15

120

30

120

70

1,496

3,

1,

2,

1,

1,

1,

7,

4,

8,

24,

15,

38,

20,

393.

1081

321

2701

651

1,4041

2161

161

1,6201

1031

1031

8,8561

2,8081

1081

321

1731

651

1,4041    1,

2161

161

1,6201  1,

1031

431

8,8561    8,

2,8081    1,

1081佐賀

221兵 庫

1731大分

651福 岡

4041鹿児島

216大分

16福 岡

620長崎

38福 岡

43長崎

856ア メ リカ

944フ ィリヒ
)ン

674福岡

376鹿児島

190鹿 児島

2/2


